Wexford Motor Club
Kiltorcan Sprint
13th July 2008

No.
1 999
2 93
3 416
4 111
5 135
6 211
7 553
8 4
9 510
10 35
11 192
12 28
13 161
14 327
15 39
16 344
17 94
18 858
19 116
20 80
21 44
22 12
23 24
24 308
25 173
26 131
27 98
28 145
29 45
30 115
31 128
32 13
33 315
34 20
35 148
36 22
37 38
38 99
39 46
40 717
41 113
42 312
43 137
44 156
45 68
46 132
47 177
48 87
49 49
50 505
51 50

Name

Mike Clyne
Brendan Harpur
David James
James Fogarty
Simon McKinley
Seamus Hobbs
Mark Dempsey
Alan Boggan
Colm Dunphy
Siobhan McCann
Peter Bogan
Pete Ray

James Kelly
Pierce Handrick
Bill O Keeffe
William Fogarty
Johnny Murphy
Derek Byrne
Thomas Rafferty
Chris Cullen
Brian Boggan
Nicholas Cahill
Sean Lambert
Tom Geraghty
John Bradley
Damien Morris
Seamus Anderson
Larry Murphy
Peter Murphy
Dan Gorman
Barry Barron
Dermot Roche
Martin O Keeffe
Martin O Dowd
Aaron Martley
John Murphy
Brian Doyle
Tomas Scallan
Joseph Lescy
Enda Kennedy
Paul Doyle
Niall Sinnott
Alan Ferris
Amanda O Dowd
Kevin O Dowd
John Barry
Martin Moore
Robert Jones
Frank Fogarty
Paul Furlong

JJ Furlong

Absents at start of run 1

553

Abandons of run 1

135
344

Abandons of run 3

39
87

Mark Dempsey

Simon McKinley
William Fogarty

Bill O Kesffe
Robert Jones

Car

Van Diemen
DeltaT81

Ford Focus
Jedi

Leastone F Vee
Mini

Sparton
Vauxhall Nova
Laser FF1600
Leastone F Vee
Ford Escort
Mini

Escort

Opel Corsa
Mitsubhi Evo
Autibianchi A112
Escort Mk2
Vauxhall Nova
Opel Corsa
Ford Puma
Vauxhall Nova
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
RS 1800 Escort
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Sunbeam
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort Mk2
Escort
Vauxhall Astra
Austin Mini
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Escort Mk2
Corolla

Honda Civic
Mini

Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
Fiat Panda
Sunbeam
Sunbeam

Sparton

Leastone F Vee
Adutibianchi A112

Mitsubhi Evo
Vauxhall Nova

(RK) Class Run1l
(1) 7 93.28
2 7 98.32
3) 7 94.91
(1) 6 103.92
(1) b5a
1) 3a 100.74
2 6
(1) 9 100.50
(2) ba 100.82
3 5a 102.01
2 3a 99.50
(1) 1 100.03
1) 10 112.89
(1) 8 100.13
(4) 7 100.51
2 1
2 10 105.78
2 9 104.25
3) 1 103.79
2 8 104.54
3 9 103.72
(4) 9 106.71
(5 9 105.76
(3 10 108.49
(2) 2 109.25
2 2 113.10
4 10 109.33
(6) 9 107.38
(7 9 107.75
5) 10 107.32
3) 2 110.46
(4) 2 111.10
(8 9 108.76
9 9 110.68
(4) 1 110.82
(100 9 113.36
11) 9 112.05
1) 3b 110.15
(5) 1 112.12
(6) 1 110.78
(7 1 116.53
3 8 113.30
(5) 2 115.29
(6) 2 114.36
(7 2 112.08
(4) 8 115.22
(6) 10 113.20
(5 8
(8) 1 120.00
(6) 8 127.39
(7 8 119.92

6
5a
1
7
8

Run 2

93.26
95.84
93.97
96.15
94.75
95.63
98.23
98.71
100.48
99.19
98.53
99.39
100.82
106.69
102.38
101.17
102.46
102.06
102.91
102.83
102.87
103.88
105.10
104.71
108.10
107.03
107.29
112.30
106.16
112.86

109.45
109.41
109.70
11117
110.94
111.69
110.40
111.14

111.22
113.62
111.54
111.85
113.71

121.18
115.79
118.24
137.48

Run 3

91.85
95.07
93.00
97.47
94.91
98.08
98.27
97.60
98.01
98.11
98.24
99.21
99.68
106.43

100.85
101.71
102.86
104.20
103.17

102.96
104.41
104.94
106.56
106.56
105.93
106.02
106.06
106.12
107.30
108.29
107.44
109.04
109.09
109.23
110.12

110.75

111.60
111.74
111.91
117.58
112.81
113.22

120.41

Run 4

92.50
92.91
94.02
93.60
93.77

96.25

98.29
104.19

99.39
101.11
104.91

103.24
103.97
108.49
102.61

104.53
105.05
106.50
105.08
105.35
106.43

107.59
106.39
107.40
108.03

113.18
115.88

111.30

110.86
112.92
111.31
111.65
112.58
112.06

113.59

Best

91.85

92.91

93.00

93.60

93.77

95.63

96.25

97.60

98.01

98.11

98.24

99.21

99.68

100.13
100.51
100.85
101.71
102.06
102.61
102.83
102.87
102.96
104.41
104.71
105.08
105.35
105.93
106.02
106.06
106.12
106.39
107.40
107.44
109.04
109.09
109.23
110.12
110.15
110.75
110.78
110.86
111.22
111.31
111.54
111.85
112.06
113.20
113.59
115.79
118.24
119.92
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